D

100

100

10G

160

100

200

200

SCHZ Leovosice
Lokomotiva Deddin
VIZ Chomutov
Vagonka Ceské Lipa
Slovan Liberec B
SCHZ Lovosice

Slovan Libereec B
Lokomotiva Déddin
3CHZ Lovoegice
SCHZ Lovesice
Slovan Liberec B
Vagonks Ceskéd Lipa

Lokomotiva D&din
Slovan Libereec B
SCHZ Lovoeice
Slovan Libereec B
Lokomotiva Bilina B

Lokomotiva Dedin
Lokomotiva Déédin
SCHZ Lovosice

Lokomotivae Dégin
Sloven Libereec B
Slovan Liberse B

V1% Chomutov

SCHZ Lovesice
Vagonka Ceské Lipa
SCHZ Lovosice

SCHZ Lovosice
Slovan Liberee B

VTZ Chomuioy
ILokomotiva Dedin
SCHZ lLovosice
Siovan Liberec B
Lekeomotive Bilina B

SCHZ Lovosice
Lokomotiva Dééin
Slovan Liberec B
Vagonka Ceskd Lipa
Lokomctive Bilina B

[J vVegenka Ceskd Lije - astleticky cddil
rajsky prebor druzstev
;B,u-.'fu = :_-[o ti'r;
Vo kolo
schots 1€, 2871 197¢

stadion TJ Vegonka
Ceskd Lipa u Ploudnice

m - I, vozbeh:

1., Vladislav Xaspar, 59

2, MNiroslav Veviin, 47

30 ‘JQF‘E-L &dfratuv 59

4, Ladislav Flegl, %56

5. Petr Grubner, 62

6. Frantisek Jurman, 63

m =~ Ii, rozbéh:

1. Frantisek Kubicek, o1

2. Patr Soé&sko, 355

3. Petr Dolezal, ©3

4. Tom&s Bélohlévek &3

5. Mireoslav Pribén, 60

6. Josef Arnosti, 43

m - ITI. rozbéh:

1. Jaroslav Calda, 52

2, Miloslav Vamék, 62

3. Wilan Pivonka, 42

4, Vdiadimir Homolka, 58

5. Viktor Krener, 63

m = finéle A:

le Jaroslav Calda, 52

2. Mireslav Veviin, 47

z 5 J;adialav Kaspar, 59

4, Patr Sossko, 55

5. Miloslav Venek, 62

8. - Frantisek Kubiéek9 6l

n - f¢uéle B:

1. Joazef balrauaﬁ 59

2. Milan Pivonka, 42

3. Ladislav Flegl, 56

4, Tomas Bélohlévek9 63

5. Petr DoleZal, 63

Viadimir Homolks, 5&

m - X, razbeha

1. Josef Safrate, 59

2. Miroslav Vaviin, 47

3. Milan Pivonka, 42

4, Petr Grubner, 62

5. Josef Nestler, €63

& - IX., rcazbéh:

1. Vliadiglav Kaspar, 39

2o Petr bcsékoa 59

3. Roman Hrabsdn, 62

4. dJosefl Arnodt, 42

5« Viktor Kraner, 63
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II1, rozbeéh:

Pavel Bodnar, 45

ek Kubifek, 61
Josef Jelinek, 57
Vaclav Zeman, 52

findle A:

Miroslav Vavidin, 47
Viadislaev Kaspar, 59
Frantisek Kubifek, 61
Petr Sgdsko, 55
Josef Safrata, 59
Pavel Bodnar, 48

findle B:

KMilan szon&a9 42
koman Hrabdn, 62

Petr Grubner, 62

Josef Jelinsgk, 57
Josef ArnoSt,; 43

véclav Zeman, 52

bsh A:

Petr Rolek, 61

Peir Kagpar, 61

Milan Stastny, 60
Drahonir Venclidek, 56
Jaen Jansgk, 45

Petir Chlumsky, 60

béh B:

Vladimir Srachia, 60
Josef Vik, 556

Petr Bélohléveka 59
Jipi Jirousek, 61
Jiri Rsjnel, 62

Cito Kwoeczynski, 63

beh C:

Zdendk Malak, 56
Petr Brusék, 48
Jan Menhard, 63
Petr KasSparec, &3
Josefl Rélek, 43

béh A: _

Petr Rolek, 061
CldPich hem@c, 24
Zdensék Dana, 56
Petr Chlumsky, 50
Zdengk BraZek, 54
Milan £rupka, 56
Drahomir Venclidek, 56
béh B:

Petr Belohlédvek, 59
Josef Jelinek, 57
Petr Kaspaw el
dJareoslav J rrﬂeg 5%
Viadimir 3rachta, 60
Josel V1ik, 35 .

Fetx ﬂ“UﬂéK: 48

Lokomotiva D&édn
Slovan Liberec B
Vagghka Ceské Lipa
Vagonka {eské Lips

Lokomotiva De&din
SCHZ Lovosice

Slovan Liberec B
Lokomotiva D&din
VI%Z Chomutov
Lokomotiva Dedin

SCHZ Lovosice
Slovan Liberec B
Sloyan Lzber@c B
Vaﬁgnka Cesksé Lips
Vaggnka {eskd Lipa
Vagonka Ueska Lipa

VT% Chomutov

SCHZ Lovoaiee
Lokomotiva D38in
3CHZ Lovasice
Lokomotive Dé¢in
Vagonks fesksd Lipa

Vogonka Cesks Lips
Lokomotiva Dédin
SCHZ lovasgci
Vagonks Ceské Lipe
% Chomutiov
Lckomctiva Bilina B

SCHZ Loveaice
SCHZ Lovosice

VIZ Chomuiov,
Vagonks Ceské Lipa
Slovan Liberes B

V1% Chomutovw

SCHZ Levosice
Sloven Liberec B
Vagonks Cesikd Lips
VTZ Chomutev
Lokomotiva Dégin
SCHZ Lovosiee

SCHZ Lovosice
Vaggr}x éﬂslé Lipe
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1566 m = bgh as

Jan Mares, >6

Martin Povysil, 57
Cldfich Némec, 54
Jirf vitdk, 53
Stanislev Pelikén, 49
Vo téch &uthaa, 50
Zdenék UQna, 56

alet Graf, 63

O AT

Q

O = T - L PO
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040

1900 m - béh B:

1. 2Zdenék Brizek, 54
2. JiPff Urbdnek, 56
3. Bohumil Loubek, 51
4. Karel Trejbal, 59
9. Milan Sviték, 59
6. Petir Brychta, 60
7. Jdosef Matéjkas, 60

5000 m:

110 m

1. Jan Hared; 98

2. Stanislav Pelikén, 49
3. Jigfd Vitdk, 53

4, Jiri Urbanek, 56

9, Milan Balouag 42

6, Jan Riedl, 53

7. Viadimir Beréneg 60
8. Jen Cermsk, 49

9. Zdengk Ealj, 42

10. Ji#{ Fridrich, 47

pPekazek - béh A:

-~ Mileslav Zeleny, 50
2, Petr ﬂichalec, 50
3, Jird Fridrich, 47

110 m prekéazek - beh Bs
1. ¥ilan Schwerz, 061
e- Vliadimi{r Marek, 45
3. Jirf Cejka, 60

110 m prekéiek - beh C:
1. Zdenek Hrngir, 53
2, Jaroslayv Hatas, 52
3. Véclav Janouech, 43
4, dJosefl rélek, 43

vybkaa :

Peir Mourek, 62

2, Lsdislav Koneény, 50
K.rel Tamehyna, 61
4, dJeroslev Hatas, 52
5. Ladislav Celeda, 63
6, Viadimir Flégl, 60
7. Pavel Prehsal, 63

&, Lukds Klima, 60

9. JipL Ceuxa, 60

o~

>k

o

10, Milan Schwarz, 61

1i. Pavel Japdourek, €2
12, 01ldrieh Kocourek, 5
13, Jen Menhard, 63

G
P

VIZ Chomutov
Vagoénka Ceské Lipa
SCHZ Lovosige

VI% Chomutov

SCHZ Lovosice
Lokomotiva Dedin
Slovan Libsrec B
Slovan liberec B

VT% Chomutov
Sloyan Liberec B
Vagonka Cesks Lipa
aCHZ Lovosice
%onka Cesks Lips
Chomutoy
bCHZ Lovosice

VT% Chomutov

SCHZ Lovesice

VT% Chomutov
Slovan Liberec B
SCHZ Lovosice
Vagonke Ceskéd Lipa
Lokomotiva De&fin
SCHZ Lovosice
Vagonka Cesks Lipa
Vagonka Ceské Lipa

Lokomotiva Dsdin
SCHZ Lovosice
Vaegonka Ceskd Lipa

Lekomotiva D&din

Lokomotiva Bilina B
SCHZ lovosige

Lokomotiva Dédin
Lokomotiva Bilina B
Lokomotiva Bilina B
Siovan Liberec B

Slgvan Liberee B
Lokcmotzva Desin
Vegonka Ceskd Lipa
Lokomotiva Bilins B
Lokomotiva Biline B
Siovan lLiberec B
iokomotive Bilins B
SCHZ Lovosice

SCHZ Lovosice
Lokomotiva Dédin
Vagonka Ceskd Lipa
Siovan Liberec B
VI%Z Chomutov
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15:20,7
15:30,8
l§33991
15:95,C

16:41,9
16:44,2
16:52,2
17:25,6
17:31,8

16,0
16,7
19,0

16,4
19,1
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18,6
19,0
21,5
24,0
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170
17C
170
170
170
170
165
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dalka: '
l.Jdarcslav Celda,; 52
Josef Duben, 54
. difi [uben, 56
lukds Xlimay 60
homan Hrabén, 062
Milan Stryka, 60
Milen Minefik, 60
Petr Mourek, 62
Jaroslav Eisert, 61
, Ladislav Frydek, 61
Ladislay Flegl, 56
. Milan Brejsa, 62
Pavel Prechel, 63

Bt bt o0 OO0 =3 A A Lod N

N O e
DT

&
X

Vliadimir Marek, 45
Ladislev Konacnyp 50
Ladislav Ueleda, 63
Pavel Sustédek, 47
Josef Nestlier, 63
Vdelav Janouch, 43
Otto Kwoczynska, 63

} irogskok:

1. Josef Duben, 54

2., JiP1 Duben, 56

| 3, Jaroeslav Eisert, 61
}* 4, Mil&ﬂ KMQK&, 5’6

r ' 5. Karel Smitka, 61

©

SIS B L) DO
T L

(&) <

6. Ailosiav kanda, 59
Pevel Sustilek, 47

koule 9457 kg
5= Zde&ek Vogtiéek 51
2, Jipr{ Berének ml., 60
3,  Zdendk Xaspar, 48
4, 0CldPich Slosser, 49

3 5. Mileslav Kloudek, 47

A 6. Bernard Miller, 42

: L5 7. dJddromir Tauber, 58
8. Jindfich Vanidek, 46
9, Josef Lehky, 49
10, Jaroelav Fryler, 52
11. Pavel Mearscek, 5%
12, Vliadimir Cuudobag 61

gisgk 2 kg

Miloslav Kloulek, 47
Zdensk Kaspar, 48

Jif{ Bergnek ml., 60
Jaroslav B¥lonohy, 34
Yojteéch hoztofil si., 38
Ledislav Levinsky, 5,
¥iloslav Zeleny, 30
Zdenék vogtigek, 51

o)
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S W

A
B oy 0 =TT P Gt 3
. ¢ [}

S

<3 1

Vggté@% Roztodil ml., 60 °

tokomotive Di&din
Lokomctive Da&in
Lokomotiva D&din
3CHZ Lovosiee
Sioven Liberee B
Lokomotiva Dedin
Slovan Liberee B
Sloban Liberec B
VTZ Chomutov
Vagonka Ceské Lipa
Vagonka Cesks Lipa
Slovan leer@@ B
Lokomotiva Bilipns B

Lokomotiva Bilina
Lokomotiva D&&in

Lokomotive Bilina
Lokomotiva Biline
ILokcmotiva Bilina
Lokomotive Bilina
Lokomotiva Bilina

Wwmwwm W

Lokomotive D&&In
Lokomotiva Dedin
VTZ Chomutov
Lokomotiva Delin
Vagsnka Cesksa Lipa
Vag@ﬁka Cesks Li ipa
Lokemotiva Billna B

Slokan Liberec B
SCHZ Loveasice
Silovan Liberesc B
SCHZ lLovosice

Lokomotive D&Zin

Lokomotiva Dé&in
Lokomotivse Bilinag B
Lokomotiva Bilinas B
Lokomotiva Bilina B
Slovan Libereec B
Vagonka Ueskd Lipa
3SCHZ Lovosice

Tokomptive D&&in
Siovan Libereec B
SCHZ Lovosice
SloWan Liberec B
Vagenka Ceskd Lipa
Vagénks Ceskd Lipa

« LG&“ngiV¢ DEdin

= ZL f)—l{}s’ 8'-'

869
537
627
oCS
6C3
561
569
568
538
231
214
nepl.pok.

3G0
280
240
220
220
220
nesk.z.v..

13,18
13,00
12,60
12,20
12,97
nepl.pok.

12,65
12,59
12,30
12,30
12,28
12,24
11,89
11,79
11,65
11,49
11,03
10,93

42,52
40,10
38,44
3?598



oétép 800 g:
1

2o
3.
4o
26
6o
To
8.
9.
10,
11,
125

kladivo
T

Tabulka
3
25
da
4o
5o
6.

Tabulke
1.
2o
3o
45
Je
De

Vagoniza Ceskd Lipa

Vo.téch Roztodil st., 38  Vagénka leské Lipa 61,54

Viadim{r Poskod&il, 32 Lokomotive Dé&in 57,42

Josef Lehky, 49 Lokomotive Bilina B 57,12

0ldrich Kocourek, 59 Sloven Liberec B 54,40

Karel Smitka, 61 Vegonka Ueské Lipa 53,00

Miloslav Renda, 59 Vagonka Ceskd Lipa 52,74

Jarcslav Fryger, 52 Slovan Libersc B 45,22

Zdendk Hrné&id, 53 Lokomotiva D8&in 44 B4

Viadimir Flégl, 60 Sloyan Libersc B 40,68

Vojtéch Roztofil ml., 60 Vagonka Ceskd Lipa 39,52

Mircosiav Knépek, 60 Vagonka Ueskd Lips 35,04

Frantidek Jsnouch, 46 Lokomotiva Bf{lina B 30,98

7,257 kg:

Jaromir Tauber, 58 Lokomotiva Biline B 44,98

Bernard Muller, 42 Lokomotiva D&&in 40,70

Jarpslav B&lonohy, 34 Sloven Liberec B 40,42

Jind¥ich Vanidsk, 46 Lokomotiva Bilina B 39,34

Jan Kramer, 39 SCHZ Lovesice 34,80

Michsl Bérta, 42 Lokomotivs Bilina B 34,60

Frantidek Jenouch, 46 lokomotiva Bfline B 27.76

O1dfich Slosser, 49 SCHZ Lovosice 24,52

Jan Jandk, 45 Lokomotiva DEfin 23,48

m = b&h A3

Lokomotive D&Zin A (Duben Ji,Vaviin, So&8ko,Cslda) 44,9
SCHZ Lovosica A (Pivonka,Michalec,Kaspar V1, 46,1

VencliZek)
VI% Chomutov (BrychisMared,SafratapRajnel} 47,6

Sloyan Liberec B- 4 {Mina®{k , Homolka,Vendk,Brej8a}48,0
Vagonka Ceskd Lipa (Pridrich,Flegl Prydek,Zeman) 49,0

m - bdh B:

Lokomotiva D&%in B {Zeleny,Janék,Bodnar Hradii) 46,4

SCHZ Lovosice B (Matdjka,B8lohlévek T,Posel,DoleZal) 48,4

Lokomotiva Bilina B- A (%:nough F. Marek, Sustédéek, 49,8
tas

Siovan Libsrec B- B (Graf,Urbének,Frsnc,Dsia) 51,4

m - bdh C: =

Lokomotive D&&in C (Strykas,Miller,5testpy,Duben Jo; 48,0
SCHZ Lovosice C {Bruidk,Maldk,Bslohldvek P,Tresjbal) 51,4
Lokgmotiya D&&in D (Krupka,Kuthen,Berének,Vlk; diskval.
Vagonka (eskéd Lipa B nanasioupilea

V., kola EPD muZd I, tF.¢

Lekomotivae DE&in 6 hi.b> 254 pom-b.
SCHZ Lovosice % 16B 1l/¢
Sloban Liberec B 4 141
Lokomotiva Bilina B 3 111 1/¢2
Vagonka Ceské Lipa 2 103
VTZ Chomutov L 97
pc 5 kolech:
Lokomotiva Défin 30 hi.b. 1143 1/2 pom:.b.
SCHZ Lovosice 24 548
Slovan Liberec B 20 740 172
¥T7% Chomutov 14 608
Lokomotive Bflina B 9 437

8 -1



